of six (6) thirty (30) day periods to facilitate completion of the Wireless Master Plan.

3. Compensation and Method of Payment. Consultant shall receive as compensation for the
performance of services contemplated by this Agreement a fixed project fee in the amount of One
hundred four thousand, seven hundred and fifty dollars ($104,750.00). The fee schedule is outlined
in Exhibit  A  of this Agreement, and will be invoiced by Consultant and paid by the Town upon
completion of each Master Plan Task.

Task 1. $ 13,460.00
Task 2. $ 15,600.00

Task 3. $ 9,480.00
Task 4. $32,294.00
Task 5.